
Hallenspielplan  Hannover, SZ Misburg Halle II  ( 403268 )
Ludwig-Jahn-Straße 3
30629   Hannover (OT Misburg)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.01.2024 09:30

11:00

13:00

15:00

17:00

RK1 MJD

RL MJC

RK WJD

ROL MJB

RK F

SG Misburg

SG Misburg

SG Misburg

SG Misburg

SG Misburg III

TuS Empelde

HSG Langenhagen

Lehrter SV

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

MSG Letter/Wettbergen

38:21

20:20

8:11

28:34

24:18

Fr. 05.04.2024 20:15 RK M SG Misburg II Hannoverscher SC III 31:26


